PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3238450

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MR PETER MARTIN	12/18/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TURBO COIL REFRIGERATION SYSTEMS, INC.	
Street Address:	1835 BUSINESS CENTER DR	
City:	DUARTE	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91010	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13284862
Application Number:	13541665
Application Number:	13779367
Application Number:	13970041

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4152728210

Email: Steve@NielsenPatents.com

Correspondent Name: STEVEN A NIELSEN

Address Line 1: 100 LARKSPUR LANDING CIRCLE, # 212

Address Line 4: LARKSPUR, CALIFORNIA 94939

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	TC, PAN CHILLER, SALAD	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	STEVEN A NIELSEN	
SIGNATURE:	/Steven A. Nielsen, Reg. No. 54699/	
DATE SIGNED:	02/24/2015	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 1

source=Executed_Acknowledgment_of_Satisfaction_of_Judgment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 035089 FRAME: 0883

503191833

EJ-100	1				
ATTORREY OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTORREY (Name, address, and State Bar number): After recording, return by					
Paul M. DiPietro, SBN 287296					
The Alvarez Firm 24005 Ventura Blvd.					
Calabasas, CA 91302					
TEL NO.: 818-224-7077 FAX NO. (optional): 818-224-1380					
E-MAIL ADDRESS (Optional): X ATTORNEY X JUDGMENT ASSIGNEE					
FOR CREDITOR OF RECORD					
SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF LOS Angeles, NE District					
STREET ADDRESS: 600 E. Broadway					
MALING ADDRESS: 600 E. Broadway					
CITY AND ZIP CODE: Glendale, CA 91206					
BRANCH NAME:	POR RECE	order's or secretary of state's use only			
PLAINTIFF: Peter Martin, et al.		Case Number:			
DEFENDANT: Turbo Coil, Manufacturing, Inc., et al.		GC048875			
ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF SATISFACTION OF	HIDGMENT	FOR COURT USE ONLY			
AMANUAL AND		S. Post Contact Ann Court			
X FULL PARTIAL MATURED INS	A 1 2-4 Prifering 2007.4 g				
Satisfaction of the judgment is acknowledged as follows:					
a. X Full satisfaction					
(1) Judgment is satisfied in full.	et ar aadammana				
(2) X The judgment creditor has accepted paymen other than that specified in the judgment in fi	il or penomication oil satisfaction of the				
judgment.					
b. Partial satisfaction		rando de la companya			
The amount received in partial					
satisfaction of the judgment is \$		Q Q			
c. Matured installment All matured installments under the installment judg	sites apad auad tapa	effect as of Asia):			
·	MILCON HOLD PODO SONO	anda aa di frascali			
 Full name and address of judgment creditor:* Peter Martin and Bryan Martin, 5025 Crown Avenue, La Ca 	nada, California 9101	11			
3. Full name and address of assignee of record, if any:					
 Full name and address of judgment debtor being fully or pa Hector Delgadillo, 1532 Sinaloa Ava., Pasadena, CA 91104 	rtially released:* i				
5. a. Judgment entered on (date): June 4, 2013					
b. Renewal entered on (date):					
parameters (descending a series of s	sed transmiss and to w	s been recorded as follows (complete all			
Commond Common Commond Commond Commond Commond Commond Commond Commond Commond	for each county when				
	of recording	instrument number			
Los Angeles	09/10/2013	20131318912			
7. X A notice of judgment lien has been filed in the office of 14-7404150773	of the Secretary of Sta	te as file number (specify):			
NOTICE TO JUDGMENT DESTOR: If this is an acknowledgment	NOTICE TO JUDGMENT DEBTOR: If this is an acknowledgment of full satisfaction of judgment, it will have to be recorded in each county shown in item 6 above, if any, in order to release the judgment lien, and will have to be filed in the office of the Secretary of				
county snown in item 6 above, it any, in order to release the jut State to terminate any judgment lien on personal property.	agiren ilen jane kanek. L	nava mera mara mua chinca ci una sacianati di			
		ishell Sense			
Date: December 18, 2014	(SIGNATURE OF J	ADQUIENT CREDITOR OR ASSIGNED OF CREDITOR OR ATTORNEY"			
The names of the judgment creditor and judgment debtor must be stated as shown in any Abstract of Judgment which was recorded and is being released by this selles/clion. " A separate notary					
acknowledgmani must be attached for each algnature.					
Form Approved for Optional Line ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF SATISFACTION OF JUDGMENT Code of Civil Procedure, 18 724-080, EL-100 (Irex. July 1, 2014)					

PATENT REEL: 035089 FRAME: 0884

actinoviledgmant must be attac Form Approved for Optional Use Judicial Council of California EJ-100 (Rev. July 1, 2014)

RECORDED: 02/24/2015